2025 Trophy fees

Daily Rates:
1 x Hunter & 1 x PH

Observer

Pre & Post Safari night

Daily rates include:

Accommodation, Full catering, soft
Drinks, water and local beer in moderation.

Daily Laundry, field preparation of trophies.

Transport during hunt.

Baboon $ 400.00* Roan $ 7,500.00*
Black Wildebeest $ 1,600.00* Sable 38"- 42” $ 5,200.00
Blue Wildebeest $1,350.00 Springbuck Common $650.00
Golden Wildebeest $ 3,200.00 Springbuck White $ 1,400.00
King Wildebeest $ 4,800.00 Springbuck Black $1,450.00
Royal King Wildebeest POR Springbuck Copper $ 2,000.00
Blesbuck Common $600.00 Steenbuck $600.00
Blesbuck White $850.00 Tsessebe $ 2,500.00*
Cape Buffalo $ 10,000.00 Vervet Monkey $ 150.00*
Bushbuck $ 1,600.00 Waterbuck $2,850.00
Bushpig $ 1,000.00 Warthog $650.00
Crocodile POR* Zebra Burchell’s $ 1,500.00
Duiker Common $500.00 PREDATORS

Eland Cape $ 3,200.00 Caracal $ 1,200.00*
Eland Livingston $ 4,000.00 Civet Cat $1,200.00*
Gemsbuck $1,600.00 Lion/lioness $6,500-$10,000
Gemsbuck Golden $ 3,500.00 Genet Cat $1,200.00*
Giraffe $ 3,500.00* Hyena Spotted POR*
Hartebeest Red $ 1,400.00 Jackal $ 300.00
Hippopotamus POR* Serval Cat $ 2,200.00*
Impala $600.00 MISCELLANEOUS

Impala Black $ 2,300.00 Spring Hare $50.00
Impala White flanked $ 3,000.00 Game Birds $15.00
Impala Saddle back $ 2,500.00

Klipspringer $ 1,800.00

Kudu up to 55" $ 3,000.00

Kudu 55"to 59” $ 4,000.00 *Cities or permit needed.

Kudu 60" and over POR 30-day notice required and application fees applies
Nyala $2,300.00 Rifle hire @ $45 per day.

Ostrich $ 800.00 Ammo @ market price.

Porcupine $ 350.00*

Daily Rates exclude:
All air transport.

15% Government tax (VAT) where

-
applicable. Personal expenses, “a ma Iladl

gratuities. Transportation form
Johannesburg Airport. (Can be
Arranged @ $150 p/p round trip)

All taxidermy work (Dip, pack & ship)
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